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Shell A B C D C1 D1 E e} H J M N as
Size | Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max (Note 2)
Min Max Min Max Min Max
A | 1994 | 10.16 | 10.16 | 6.86 | 11.7 | 845 | 782 | 1422 | 14.48 | 6.38 | 11.11 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 239
B | 2375|1397 | 1397 | 686 | 153 | 845 | 782 | 18.03 | 1829 | 638 | 1111 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 2.39
C |2756 | 17.78| 17.78 | 6.86 | 191 | 845 | 782 | 21.84 | 221 | 638 | 1111 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 2.39
D | 301 |2032|2032| 686 | 2185 | 845 | 782 | 24.38 | 2464 | 638 | 1111 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 2.39
E | 3391|2413 | 2413 | 6586 | 257 | 845 | 7582 | 2819 | 2845 | 638 | 11.11 | 505 | 7.54 | 2.23 2.49 2.23 2.39
F | 3772 | 27.94 | 2794 | 686 | 295 | 845 | 782 32 | 3226 | 638 | 1111 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 239
G | 36.45 | 26.67 | 26.67 | 7.87 | 28.25 | 945 | 892 | 30.73 | 30.99 | 7.47 | 1111 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 239
H | 4855 | 3865 | 38.65 | 7.87 | 40.3 | 945 | 892 | 4323 | 4349 | 7.47 | 1111 | 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 223 | 2.39
J | 6275 | 46.8 | 47.65 | 11.25 | 49.25 | 12.85 | 125 | 5472 | 54.98 | 10.94| 11.11| 505 | 754 | 223 | 249 | 368 | 3.83
NOTES:

1. All dimensions are in millimetres.

2. For shell size H only, the mounting holes may be as shown below. Such holes shall be
centred as per the circular holes shown above.




